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Women / XG / 11 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Reed808
TCT

9.300 9.600 9.7008.800 37.400
1 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Weigelt811
TCT

9.000 9.400 9.0509.250 36.700
5T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Sophie Kollodge806
TCT

9.100 9.300 9.2508.850 36.500
3 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Marin Manthey921
TAGSEP01

8.600 9.300 9.3508.900 36.150
13T 3T 2T 3 4 

4 

Hazel Schneider810
TCT

9.250 9.150 8.6008.900 35.900
2 7 2T 15T 5 

5 

Annika Koch844
TAGSEP01

8.900 9.300 8.8508.550 35.600
7T 3T 8 10T 6 

6 

Shayna Fritschel802
TCT

8.900 8.950 8.9008.800 35.550
7T 9T 5T 8T 7 

7 

Rozlyn Lippert1171
TAGSEP01

8.800 8.900 9.4007.700 34.800
11 11 14 2 8T

8T

Gianna Matthews857
Laketown Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 8.9008.400 34.800
7T 14 10T 8T 8T

8T

Maggie Luehmann796
MHG01

9.000 7.900 9.0008.800 34.700
5T 16 5T 6 10 

10 

Grace Jirele856
Laketown Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 8.6507.600 34.250
4 9T 15 13T 11T

11T

Hailey Laffond895
Leg

8.500 8.650 8.9508.150 34.250
16T 13 12 7 11T

11T

Arry Blattman911
PM Blaine

8.600 9.300 8.6007.300 33.800
13T 3T 16 15T 13 

13 

Siena Hutcheson805
TCT

8.700 7.800 8.7008.500 33.700
12 17T 9 12 14 

14 

Cheyanne Braun851
Laketown Gymnastics

8.600 8.100 8.6508.000 33.350
13T 15 13 13T 15 

15 

Kylie Dixon893
Leg

8.850 9.000 8.8506.000 32.700
10 8 18 10T 16 

16 

Luella Ries858
Laketown Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 7.7008.400 32.400
16T 17T 10T 18 17 

17 

Izzy Hurley855
Laketown Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 7.7506.300 31.250
16T 12 17 17 18 

18 
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